
2020 LTCPA MEMBERSHIP

Name Email Address Contact Number (Prefferably mobile)Rating Home Association

1 Baddock, Kelsey kels.baddock@hotmail.com (780) 853-0558 1 LTCPA

2 Baddock, Larry baddocks@telusplanet.net (780) 853-7242 3 LTCPA

3 Baddock, Morgan baddockml@gmail.com (780) 581-8858 3 LTCPA

4 Benoit, Janice jlbenoit1@gmail.com (780) 753-0415 3 LTCPA

5 Benoit, Maurice mrb4123@gmail.com (780) 753-0444 4 LTCPA

6 Borstmayer, Kelly kellyborstmayer@hotmail.com (306) 830-0853 2 LTCPA

7 Cherneski, Ashley Ashleyu@sasktel.net (306) 281-8066 2 STCPA

8 Cherneski, Orry Ojshomesolutions@hotmail.com (306) 370-0485 3 STCPA

9 Crowell, Dakota Dakicrowell1997@hotmail.com (306) 386-7913 3 STCPA

10 Daniel, Darren danfamhunting@gmail.com (780) 808-3311 2 LTCPA

11 Dube, Dennis dianedube2458@gmail.com (780) 826-0958 2 LTCPA

12 Dube, Diane dianedube2458@gmail.com (780) 826-0292 1 LTCPA

13 Fick, Sylvia sylviafick27@gmail.com (306) 830-7227 3 STCPA

14 Forbes, Gail forbesgail@hotmail.com (306) 228-7785 2 LTCPA

15 Forbes, Murray Murrayforbes@hotmail.com (306) 228-8266 2 LTCPA

16 Fournier, Brenda tarramara@hotmail.ca (780) 806-6548 1 LTCPA

17 George, Cortney Cortneyw10@gmail.com (306) 480-2887 I am not currently Rated LTCPA

18 Glover, Dale dglover@platinum.ca (403) 803-4076 2 LTCPA

19 Hemsley, Bruce ibhlandcattle@yahoo.ca (780) 808-3532 1 LTCPA

20 Hemsley, Stuart Stuart.hemsley52@gmail.com (306) 821-2844 1 LTCPA

21 Houk, Dennis dshouk@sasktel.net (306) 441-6841 1 STCPA

22 Hubbard, Morris doreen1956@sasktel.net (306) 497-7756 4 STCPA

23 Jacobson-Kahl, Jan janice10@sasktel.net (306) 883-7794 3 STCPA

24 Kahl, Russell janice10@sasktel.net (306) 841-7794 4 STCPA

25 Labrecque, Robert rhlabrecque@sasktel.net (306) 441-4701 2 STCPA

26 Lawrence, Duncan Marnie.mcguckin@outlook.com (780) 916-8364 1 LTCPA

27 Long, Bill Chevy03@live.ca (780) 806-8989 1 LTCPA

28 Long, Tanya tanya.long@live.ca (780) 806-8998 2 LTCPA

29 MacAngus, Don donmac5143@gmail.com (306) 441-5590 2 STCPA

30 Martin, Kaley ladykm01@yahoo.ca (780) 717-9480 1 LTCPA
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31 Martin, Sharmon s.martin@sasktel.net (306) 481-5958 2 STCPA

32 Mcguckin, Marnie Marnie.mcguckin@outlook.com (780) 581-5241 2 LTCPA

33 Moore, Amber ambermoore0614@hotmail.com (306) 307-1964 1 LTCPA

34 Palmer, Dwayne dwayne.palmer5@gmail.com (780) 573-8865 3 LTCPA

35 Roberts, Kendra kendradesign@gmail.com (403) 874-2407 3 LTCPA

36 Scott, Stuart stuscott@mcsnet.ca (780) 872-9927 3 LTCPA

37 Sidener, Carson 1965sugarbear@gmail.com (780) 871-3409 4 LTCPA

38 Sidener, Lori lsidener42@gmail.com (780) 913-1881 2 LTCPA

39 Sloan, Sabine funkie.trucker@hotmail.com (639) 536-3407 1 STCPA

40 Stables, Dave wdstables@hotmail.com (306) 831-9722 3 STCPA

41 Stables, Wendy wdstables@hotmail.com (306) 831-7322 2 STCPA

42 Truhn, Deb Rdtruhn@hotmail.com (780) 207-1240 2 LTCPA

43 Waldman, Blair brendafournier@hotmail.com (403) 615-0329 3 LTCPA

44 Weekes, Donna o.d.weekes@gmail.com (306) 948-8029 3 STCPA

45 Weekes, Owen o.d.weekes@gmail.com (306) 948-8066 6 STCPA

46 White, Karla kwhite1930@live.ca (780) 842-8127 2 LTCPA

47 Williams, Hughanne Jamie.m.williams@hotmail.com (780) 870-8846 1 LTCPA
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